premium.
industrial.
products.960 Alabama Ave. Brooklyn, NY 11207   |   T: 718-927-0009  F: 718-485-4403   |   www.CambridgeResources.com
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Cambridge™ offers a wide variety of Single Pole Thermal Type Circuit Breakers is plastic or metal housings; with or without brackets; and with
AMP ratings ranging from 5AMP - 50AMP. Their usage is common in automotive circuitry, power outlet strips, trolling motors, portable
generators, and welding equipment
SERIES TYPE I (12VDC) - AUTO RESET

3 - 0.237 ø (Metal only)
4 - 0.265 ø (Plastic only)
5 - 0.228 ø (Plastic only)
6 - 0.221 ø (Metal only)
Cover*
M - Metal*
P - Plastic*
Two nuts included with each circuit breaker
*Series 312 available in plastic cover only. Series 212 & 224
available in metal cover only.
**40A maximum
***30A maximum
premium.
industrial.
products.960 Alabama Ave. Brooklyn, NY 11207   |   T: 718-927-0009  F: 718-485-4403   |   www.CambridgeResources.com
112A50-A2P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 50 AMP A 0.196 300
112A50-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 50 AMP B 0.228 300
112A50-00P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 50 AMP N/A N/A 300
112A40-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 40 AMP B 0.228 300
112A30-A4P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 30 AMP A 0.265 300
112A30-A6M Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 30 AMP A 0.221 300
112A30-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 30 AMP B 0.228 300
112A30-00P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 30 AMP N/A N/A 300
112L30-A6M Two 10-32 studs; 0.37" (AUX & Bat) 30 AMP A 0.221 300
112B25-A5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.56" (AUX and Bat) 25 AMP A 0.228 300
112A25-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 25 AMP B 0.228 300
112A20-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 20 AMP B 0.228 300
112A20-00P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 20 AMP N/A N/A 300
112A15-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 15 AMP B 0.228 300
112A15-00P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 15 AMP N/A N/A 300
112A10-B4P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 10 AMP B 0.265 300
112A10-00P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 10 AMP N/A N/A 300
112A08-B2P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 8 AMP B 0.196 300
112A06-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 6 AMP B 0.228 300
112A05-B4P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 5 AMP B 0.265 300
112A05-B5P Two 10-32 studs; 0.66" (AUX); 0.56" (Bat) 5 AMP B 0.228 300